
Prices are in Thai Baht and Subject to 7% VAT and 10% Service Charge

BITES

SOFT WARM PRETZELS (D, VEG) — 200฿
Garlic Butter and Cheddar Cheese Sauce

GARLIC FRIES (D, VEG) — 275฿
Feta Cheese, Sumac, Paprika, Fried Garlic, Parsley

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 
THAI (S) — 240฿
Jaew Sauce, Cucumber, Green Beans

JAPANESE (S) — 260฿
Togarashi Miso, Cucumber, Yuzu Wasabi Aioli

AMERICAN (GF) — 280฿
Bu�alo Hot Sauce, Carrot, Celery, Ranch Dressing

SALADS

WEDGE SALAD (D) — 300฿
Iceberg Lettuce, Blue Cheese, Bacon Marmalade, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Ranch Dressing

KALE CAESAR (D) — 350฿
Broccolini, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, 
Japanese Bread Crumbs, 6-Minute Egg

CHOPPED SALAD (D) — 400฿
Romaine, Radicchio, Kale, Provolone Cheese, Spicy Salami, 
Grilled Chicken, Grilled Vegetables, Cherry Tomatoes, Green Olives, 
Crispy Quinoa, Parmesan & Roasted Garlic Vinaigrette 

SWEETS

FROZEN PINEAPPLE (D) — 360฿
Coconut Cream and Sorbet, 
Pineapple Vodka Granita

KEY LIME PIE (D, VEG) — 200฿
Graham Cracker Crust, 
Toasted Meringue

CHURRO ICE CREAM SANDWICH (D, VEG) — 150฿
Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE (D, VEG) — 250฿
Bourbon Ice Cream,
Roasted Strawberries, Caramel Sauce

STARTERS

SPAM MUSUBI BAO BUNS (S)  — 150฿ (Per Piece)

Tru�le Teriyaki Sauce, Nori, 
Sesame Seeds, Cucumber, Green Onion

TAQUITOS 
CHICKEN (D, GF) — 475฿
POTATO (D, VEG, GF) — 375฿
Salsa Roja, Salsa Verde, Queso Fresco, Sour Cream

CRISPY TUNA CEVICHE — 390฿
Crispy Seaweed, Lemongrass & Chili Tuna Ceviche, 
Guacamole

MINI ZINGER SLIDERS (G, D) — 175฿
Buns, Fried Chicken, Spicy Mustard Sauce

BEEF WELLINGTON (G, D) — 690฿
Beef Tenderloin, Tru�le Mushrooms, 
Parma Ham, Mint Chutney, Béarnaise Sauce

BEER-BATTERED VEGGIES (VEG) — 300฿
Ultimate Umami Dip  

LA Originals

CRISPY SHRIMP TACOS (D, GF) — 350฿
Potato, Mozzarella Cheese, Shrimp Cóctel, Avocado

THE ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER (D) — 500฿
2x 3oz Wagyu Beef Patties, American Cheese, 
Griddled Onions, Special Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles

SONORA HOT DOG (D) — 350฿
All-Beef Hot Dog, Peppers, Onion, Jalapeño,
Avocado, Chipotle Sour Cream

FISH & CHIPS (D) — 600฿
Black Cod, French Fries, Malt Vinegar Aioli

FRENCH DIP (D) — 650฿
Braised Wagyu Short Rib, Provolone Cheese, 
Horseradish Crème Fraîche, Wholegrain Mustard, Au Jus

FRIED DUCK & CORNBREAD WAFFLE (D) — 450฿
Maple Sriracha Butter, Pickled Chilies & Red Onion, 
Fresh Herbs, Maple Syrup

LA STREET TACOS (D, GF) 2 pcs
PORK CARNITAS — 400฿
CARNE ASADA — 600฿
WILD MUSHROOM — 375฿
Corn Tortilla, Onion, Coriander, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Chile de Árbol Salsa, Avocado

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
(N) Contains Nuts
(G) Contains Gluten
(D) Contains Dairy
(VEG) Vegetarian
(SF) Contains Seafood
(S) Contains Soy

MENU



COCKTAILS + MOCKTAILS

BEERS

Mango Pilsner 330ml. (5.0%)
Lotus IPA 320ml. (4.7%) Draught
Guava Hazy Pale Ale 320ml. (5.0%) Draught
White Ale 355ml. (5.0%) Can
Pale Ale 355ml. (5.0%) Can
Cashmere Single Hop IPA 340ml. (6.0%) Can

WHISKY
Jim Beam
Jack’s Daniel
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Hibiki Harmony

VODKA
Ketel One
Tito’s
Belvedere
Grey Goose

RUM
Chalong Bay Original
Plantation White
Havana Club 7 Years
Zacapa 23 Years

GLS    /    BTL

240฿
320฿
320฿
320฿
320฿
320฿

SOFT DRINKS

SPIRITS

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda
Tonics (Natural Light, Elderflower)
Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade
Aqua Panna
San Pellegrino

90฿
210฿
210฿

 110฿ (500ml) / 220฿ (750ml)
220฿ (500ml) / 380฿ (750ml)

THIRST AIDE KIT — 180฿
Lemongrass Water,
Ka�ir Lime Juice, 

Ginger, Lime, Soda

FEARLESS HOOPOE — 120฿
Rooiboos Red Tea,
Passionfruit-Mint,
Aquafaba, Lemon

TREETOP SPIRITZ — 220฿
Mango Juice, Lime,
Honey, Soda Water

TROPICAL — 220฿
Infusion

(Lemongrass, Ka�ir Lime, Pineapple Peels),
Lime, Watermelon Syrup,

Soda Water

NON ALCOHOLIC

300
300
450
750

1200

3,000
3,500
6,300

12,500
19,000

GLS    /    BTL
250
250
450
450

260
580
700

3,500
3,500
6,750
7,300

GLS    /    BTL

GLS    /    BTL

GLS    /    BTL

GLS    /    BTL

4,000
9,900
11,500

400
480
480
860

7,000
7,600
7,600

14,400

300
300
350
400
450
460

3,000
4,500
5,400
5,500
6,800
6,950

200
300
300
650

2,500
4,000
4,200

10,200

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
(D) DAIRY

PREP FOR SURVIVAL — 400฿
Vodka Fat Washed, Vegetable Juice,

Brown Beans Soup

MOTHER EARTH — 400฿
Whisky, Coconut Syrup,

Co�ee Liqueur, Cinnamon Bitter

COLA MEMIORS — 400฿  (D)
Dark Rum, Rosso Vermouth,

House Cola, Vanilla,
Lemon, Clarified Milk

DEATH FROM ABOVE — 410฿
Tequila, Passion Fruit & Ginger Syrup,

Lime, Sparkling Wine, Foaming,
Pineapple Juice

J.A.F.E — 510฿
Vodka, Kahlua,

Frangelico, Triple Sec,
Co�ee, Agave Nectar

ADVENTUROUS & FUN

FORGOTTEN FRESHNESS — 380฿ (D)
Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint,

Soda Water, Clarified Milk

TANGIER — 400฿
Cachaça, Tangerine Syrup,

Orange Juice, Lime,
Tangerine Peel & Bitter

LAST BREATH — 450฿
White & Dark Rum, Dragon Fruit Puree,

Dragon Fruit Syrup, 
Watermelon Juice, Lime, Sugar

BREAKFAST IN PARIS — 460฿
Brandy, Seasonal Jam,

Lime, Triple Sec

UTOPIA — 550฿
Mezcal Infused Cinnamon, Banana Liqueur,

Agave Nectar, Chilli, Lime,
Sparkling Wine, Agave Nectar Infused Chili

CITRUS & REFRESHING

MEZCAL
Divino Reposado
Alipus San Juan Del Rio
Alipus San Luis
Pierde Almas Pechuga

GIN
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Citadelle
Roku
Generous
Hendrick’s

TEQUILA
Camarena
Patrón Silver
Don Julio

Prices are in Thai Baht
Subject to 7% VAT and 10% Service Charge


